Chenango Forks
Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Derek Sturdevant

Players (13)

NUMBER
25
2
21
14
16
15
7
9
6
12
18
3
8

NAME

Rylee Ballard
Jaidyn Ericksen-Hrehor
Emily Johnson
Danica Kelly
Annalie Livingston
Olivia O'Brien
Briana Panko
Taylor Scales
Brianna Smith
Ayla Snyder
Alyssa VanDoorn
Maggie Warpus
Trinity Wood

GRADE

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Dave Hogan
Assistant: Donna Torillo

1 Gordon Dr
Binghamton, NY, 13901
(607) 648-7515
www.cforks.org

POSITION
Goalie
Midfield
Defense
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Attack
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